08/05/17
Wind -East -SE 10

Boat
Boomerang
Primo Veliero
His Wings
Siracco
Surprise

Elan
Miller Time

Moxy

9 Lives

10 Mile Course

Rating Section
138 Spin Crew
117 Spin Crew
69 Spin Crew
15 Spin Crew
105 Spin Crew

132 Jam
186 Jam

180 Solo Jam

114 Double Jam

Sheetl

Start Time
10:39:00 AM
10:41:30 AM
10:49:30 AM
10:58:30 AM
10:43:00 AM

10:39:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

10:31:00 AM

10:41:00 AM
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Finish Time Paid
12:55:38 PM Paid Season
01:01:19 PM 15
01:01:28 PM 15
01:04:17 PM 15

DNF Paid Season

01:10:15 PM Paid Season
0 Paid Season

01:34:00 PM Paid Season

01:41:00 PM
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