## Sheet1

## 08/05/17 Wind -East -SE 10

## 10 Mile Course

Boat	Rating	Section	Start Time	Finish Time	Paid	
Boomerang	138 Spin Crew		10:39:00 AM	12:55:38 PM Paid Season		1
Primo Veliero	117 Sp	oin Crew	10:41:30 AM	01:01:19 PM	15	2
His Wings	69 Sp	oin Crew	10:49:30 AM	01:01:28 PM	15	3
Siracco	15 Sp	oin Crew	10:58:30 AM	01:04:17 PM	15	4
Surprise	105 Sp	oin Crew	10:43:00 AM	DNF	Paid Season	
Elan	132 Ja	ım	10:39:00 AM	01:10:15 PM	Paid Season	1
Miller Time	186 Ja	Im	10:30:00 AM	0	Paid Season	2
Моху	180 Sc	olo Jam	10:31:00 AM	01:34:00 PM	Paid Season	1
9 Lives	114 Do	ouble Jam	10:41:00 AM	01:41:00 PM		1